Technical information are provided for informative purpose only and can be subject to change without prior notice
800.909.4988
P270 Series Valves
pag.183
DESCRIPTION
2 way normally open angle seat valve pneumatically operated
PRESENTATION

CODE Port
Size
Orifice
Size
Flow
Factor
Cv
Actuator pilot
pressure
Operating Pressure
Differential (M.O.P.D.)
Max allowable
pressure Weight
Min Max Min Max PS
    (in) (mm) (gpm) (psi) (bar) (psi) (bar) (psi) (bar) (psi) (bar) (psi) (bar) (lb) (Kg)
P270D...W15/V 1/2 0.59 15 5.5
21.8 1.5 145 10 0 0
see
pressure
table
(next page)
580 40
2.6 1.2
P270E...W20/V 3/4 0.78 20 10.4 2.9 1.3
P270F...W25/V 1 1 25 13.2 3.5 1.6
P270G...W32/V 1 1/4 1.26 32 23.5
362 25
4.9 2.2
P270H...W40/V 1 1/2 1.57 40 29.8 5.5 2.5
 P270I...W50/V 2 1.97 50 43 232 16 8.2 3.7
pag.184
OVERALL DIMENSION
Modification of technical and dimensional specification reserved 5.P270.B/01/21
Series P270